ANNEXURE B

BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY

FORMAL TENDERS AWARDED IN MAY 2016

CONTRACT NUMBER

3093

3094

3084

3085

3088

DESCRIPTION

Appointment of a service provider
to conduct a BCMM Customer
satisfaction survey and develop a
customer care strategy and
service delivery Charter for
BCMM

Appointment of a service
provider/s to conduct a research
audit and develop a research
strategy and agenda for BCMM

Supply and delivery of additional
vehicle -

Supply and delivery of additional
vehicle - Single Cabs 4 x 4

Supply,Installation and
commissioning of air quality
monitoring PM10/2.5 Analyser,
including initial Operator training
as well as technical support for a
period of one year

DATE ADVERTISED

20.11.2015

20.11.2015

17.07.2015

17.07.2015

01.12.2015

DATE CLOSED

04.12.2015

04.12.2015

18.08.2015

18.08.2015

15.12.2015

DATE AWARDED

11.05.2016

11.05.2016

20.05.2016

20.05.2016

30.05.2016

AWARDED TO

Skhunyana Consulting

Bortran Consulting CC

Agrisa Commodities (Pty) Ltd t/a
Geat Services

Agrisa Commodities (Pty) Ltd t/a
Geat Services

Sl Analytics (Pty) Ltd

TENDER PRICE

R 1410 898.20

R 690 000.00

R 30 219 157.20

R 10 066 368.90

R 392 473.00

TOTAL POINTS SCORE

98.00

92.00

96.11

97.21

98.00

BBBEE POINTS

8.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

18.00

LOCALITY

YES

YES

NO

NO

NO

BRAND NAME

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

REASON FOR AWARD

Highest points scorer

Only responsive bidder

Highest points scorer

Highest points scorer

Highest points scorer




