	ANNEXURE B BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY										
FORMAL TENDERS AWARDED IN MAY 2016											
CONTRACT NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DATE ADVERTISED	DATE CLOSED	DATE AWARDED	AWARDED TO	TENDER PRICE	TOTAL POINTS SCORE	BBBEE POINTS	LOCALITY	BRAND NAME	REASON FOR AWARD
3093	Appointment of a service provider to conduct a BCMM Customer satisfaction survey and develop a customer care strategy and service delivery Charter for BCMM	20.11.2015	04.12.2015	11.05.2016	Skhunyana Consulting	R 1 410 898.20	98.00	8.00	YES	N/A	Highest points scorer
3094	Appointment of a service provider/s to conduct a research audit and develop a research strategy and agenda for BCMM	20.11.2015	04.12.2015	11.05.2016	Bortran Consulting CC	R 690 000.00	92.00	12.00	YES	N/A	Only responsive bidder
3084	Supply and delivery of additional vehicle -	17.07.2015	18.08.2015	20.05.2016	Agrisa Commodities (Pty) Ltd t/a Geat Services	R 30 219 157.20	96.11	10.00	NO	N/A	Highest points scorer
3085	Supply and delivery of additional vehicle - Single Cabs 4 x 4	17.07.2015	18.08.2015	20.05.2016	Agrisa Commodities (Pty) Ltd t/a Geat Services	R 10 066 368.90	97.21	10.00	NO	N/A	Highest points scorer
3088	Supply,Installation and commissioning of air quality monitoring PM10/2.5 Analyser, including initial Operator training as well as technical support for a period of one year	01.12.2015	15.12.2015	30.05.2016	SI Analytics (Pty) Ltd	R 392 473.00	98.00	18.00	NO	N/A	Highest points scorer

NEX	URE	В